
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!_̂(

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

Sevier River

Southeastern Utah

Southwestern Utah
Dirty Devil

Raft River

Price - San Rafael

Duchesne River

Escalante River

Beaver River

Northeastern Uintahs

Provo-
Utah-

Jordan

Tooele-
Vernon

Bear River

87

80

63

62

80

69

91

70

78

70

67

95

63

78

108

§̈¦70

Utah 
SNOTEL Current Snow Water Equivalent (SWE)

% of Normal

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

§̈¦15

§̈¦80

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

G r e a t  
S a l t  L a k eSnow Water 

Equivalent (SWE)
Basin-wide 
Percent of 
1971-2000 
Normal

unavailable *
<50%
50 - 69%
70 - 89%
90 - 109%
110 - 129%
130 - 149%
>=150%

Mar 06, 2012

St. George

*   Data unavailable at time 
    of posting or measurement 
    is not representative at this 
    time of year 

Weber 
Ogden

Prepared by the USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center 
Portland, Oregon http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/
Based on data from http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/reports/
Science contact: Jim.Marron@por.usda.gov 503 414 3047

The snow water equivalent percent of normal represents the current
snow water equivalent found at selected SNOTEL sites in or near the basin 
compared to the average value for those sites on this day. Data based on 
the first reading of the day (typically 00:00).


